
115V 8K

115V 8K

Model:UCT08B10A
Capacity : 8,000 BTUs
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Combined Energy Efficiency Ratio

Your cost will depend on your utility rates and use.
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8 000 to 9 999 Btu/h

UCT08B10A
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MODEL

VOLTS

Hz

BTUs

CEER

AMPS

MAXIMUM 
PRESSURE

R32

UCT08B10A

115

60

8,000

8.5

10.1

HIGH 945PSIG(6.5MPA)

LOW 360PSIG(2.5MPA)

9.17ozs

DATE MANUFACTURED: X

10001 Reunion Place, Ste. 500 
 San Antonio, TX 78216

ROOM AIR CONDITIONER
SA13446

Made in China

FCC ID 2ANDL-WBR3

Water Proof Protection: IPX4

A2L
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Estimated Yearly Energy Cost
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